DAKABIN
7

2, S

Seniors Shirt ‘26

Bucket Hat
One Size

Rugby Knit Short
Royal Blue

Skorts

Track pants
Dark Royal Blue

Formal Shirt
Unisex

Formal Dress

Fleece Jacket
w/ Emblem

Library Bag

Yellow/ Purple
Scrapbook

$7 g8
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Order Online for Free Classroom Delivery

$50.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$28.00

$36.00

$50.00

$45.00

$12.00

$10.00

* Prices subject to change EOFY

S www.quickclig.com.au
_Z
STUDENT NAME CLASS
ITEM COST SIZE QTY | TOTAL
Polo Shirt $35.00
Eagles
House Polo $38.00 Koo-kaburras
*please circle your option L0r|keetS
Magpies

Please see tuckshop for availability.

Eagles
Kookaburras
Lorikeets
Magpies

*please circle your option

GRAND TOTAL


http://www.quickcliq.com.au/

