



DSS UNIFORM SHOP

ORDER FORM 25/26

Check Sizing and Order at the Tuckshop
 Tuesday to Friday 8am-1:45pm
Order Online for Free Classroom Delivery
www.quickcliq.com.au

STUDENT NAME _____ **CLASS** _____

ITEM	COST	SIZE	QTY	TOTAL
Polo Shirt	\$35.00			
House Polo <small>*please circle your option</small>	\$38.00	Eagles Kookaburras Lorikeets Magpies		
Seniors Shirt '26	\$50.00	Please see tuckshop for availability.		
Bucket Hat One Size	\$20.00	Eagles Lorikeets <small>*please circle your option</small> Kookaburras Magpies		
Rugby Knit Short Royal Blue	\$25.00			
Skorts	\$25.00			
<small>NEW</small> Track pants Dark Royal Blue	\$28.00			
Formal Shirt Unisex	\$36.00			
Formal Dress	\$50.00			
<small>NEW</small> Fleece Jacket w/ Emblem	\$45.00			
Library Bag	\$12.00			
Yellow/ Purple Scrapbook	\$10.00			

* Prices subject to change EOFY

GRAND TOTAL _____